# Kenya Jobs Expertini®

Assistant Director – Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board

## **Apply Now**

Company: JobWebKenya

Location: Kenya

Category: other-general

#### **Job Description**

(adsbygoogle = window.adsbygoogle || []).push({});

Our mission is to provide affordable, accessible and sustainable quality services, enhancing community participation and creating a secure climate for political, social and economic development through the commitment of a motivated and dedicated team.

#### Job Requirements

Be in possession of a Bachelor's Degree in Sociology, Community Development, or a related field from a recognized Institution.

Be in possession of a Diploma in Social Development, Community Development, Project Planning & Management, Social Work, or field in social science from a recognized institution.

Demonstrate understanding in stakeholder engagement, community development, organization, project planning, monitoring & evaluation and conflict resolution.

Over 10 years relevant working experience.

Have skills in report writing, monitoring and evaluation of projects

Have good communication skills.

Have good computer skills.

### Job Responsibilities

Assist the Deputy Director in ensuring that core information from Sectors regarding all partnership programs and projects is available and regularly updated.

Assist the Deputy Director in identifying the requirements and legal framework for collecting and conducting baseline data for project monitoring and evaluation.

Assist the Deputy Director in the preparation of consolidated reports for partnership programs and projects, including identification of challenges, causes of potential bottlenecks in projects implementation and providing recommendations.

Assist the Deputy Director in facilitating research and providing recommendations on community development opportunities.

Assist the Deputy Director in ensuring sensitization and involvement of key stakeholders in identification, prioritization, monitoring and evaluation of partnership projects in the county.

Undertake any other duty assigned.

# **Apply Now**

#### **Cross References and Citations:**

- 2. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board NotaryjobsJobs Kenya Notaryjobs
- 3. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board Bluecollarjobs Jobs Kenya Bluecollarjobs /
- 4. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi

  City County Public Service Board Medicalnursejobs Jobs Kenya Medicalnursejobs
- 5. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi

- City County Public Service Board Socialnetworkingjobfinder Jobs Kenya Socialnetworkingjobfinder /
- 6. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi
  City County Public Service Board Techcompanyjobfinder Jobs Kenya
  Techcompanyjobfinder ✓
- 8. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board Anyeventhire Jobs Kenya Anyeventhire
- 9. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi
   City County Public Service Board Flutterjobsnearme Jobs Kenya Flutterjobsnearme
- 10. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at NairobiCity County Public Service Board Courtjobs Jobs Kenya Courtjobs
- 11. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board Agilejobsnearme Jobs Kenya Agilejobsnearme
- 12. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board HyderabadjobsJobs Kenya Hyderabadjobs
- 14. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at NairobiCity County Public Service Board Sciencejobsnearme Jobs Kenya Sciencejobsnearme
- 15. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board RepairjobsJobs Kenya Repairjobs ✓
- 16. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board CarejobsJobs Kenya Carejobs

  ✓
- 17. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board GardeningjobsJobs Kenya Gardeningjobs ✓
- 18. Assistant Director Donor Coordinator and Stakeholder Engagement at Nairobi City County Public Service Board Clerkjobs Jobs Kenya Clerkjobs ✓
- 19. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Jobs Kenya ↗
- 20. AMP Version of Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder

engagement at nairobi city county public service board /

- 21. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Kenya Jobs *↗*
- 22. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Jobs Kenya /
- 23. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Job Search /
- 24. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Search /
- 25. Assistant director donor coordinator and stakeholder engagement at nairobi city county public service board Find Jobs *↗*

Sourcehttps://ke.expertini.com/jobs/job/assistant-director-donor-coordinator-and-stakeho-kenya-jobwebkenya-8705d19775/

Generated on: 2024-05-04 Expertini.Com